Licence
P1754
P1950
P1951

P1952

P1953

P1955

P1958

P1861

P1797
P225
P472
P1181
P1754

P1783

P1795

P1741

P1743
P1744
P1760

P1761

Block
3/18
22/13¢c
22/15b
22/20c
22/25d
23/16g
22/24h

23117
23/22¢

30/3c

315
3/10c

22/8a
16/27a
21/24a
23/22b
3/18a
21/3c
21/4b
21/5b
22/6b

4218
42117

47/10e
48/6d
9/3c

9/3d

VOLUNTARY AND MANDATORY SURRENDERS 2015.

Operator

Total

Ardent
Ardent
Ardent
Ardent
Ardent
Ardent

Ardent
Ardent

Ardent

Zeus
Zeus

Carrizo
Dana
Dana
Premier
Total
Sendero
Sendero
Sendero

Sendero

RWE
RWE

Perenco
Perenco
Xcite

Xcite

Status

Licence Surrendered 1st Jan 2015.
Licence Surrendered 1st Jan 2015.
Licence Surrendered 1st Jan 2015.
Licence Surrendered 1st Jan 2015.
Licence Surrendered 1st Jan 2015.
Licence Surrendered 1st Jan 2015.

Licence Surrendered 1st Jan 2015.

Licence Surrendered 1st Jan 2015.
Licence Surrendered 1st Jan 2015.

Licence Surrendered 1st Jan 2015.

Licence Surrendered 2n¢ Jan 2015.
Licence Surrendered 2n¢ Jan 2015.

Licence Surrendered 6t Jan 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 7t Jan 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 8t Jan 2015.
Licence Surrendered 8t Jan 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 8t Jan 2015.
Licence Surrendered 8t Jan 2015.
Licence Surrendered 8t Jan 2015.
Licence Surrendered 8t Jan 2015.

Licence Surrendered 8t Jan 2015.

Block Partially Surrendered 9t Jan 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 9t Jan 2015.

Licence Surrendered 9t Jan 2015.
Licence Surrendered 9th Jan 2015.
Licence Surrendered 9t Jan 2015.

Licence Surrendered 9t Jan 2015.



VOLUNTARY AND MANDATORY SURRENDERS 2015.

Licence Block Operator Status
P1781 21/1b Talisman Licence Surrendered 9t Jan 2015.
P1792 21/30f Shell Block Surrendered 9t Jan 2015.
P1800 22/17a [demitsu Licence Surrendered 9t Jan 2015.
22/2d [demitsu Licence Surrendered 9t Jan 2015.
P1805 22/23c GDF Licence Surrendered 9t Jan 2015.
P1833 204/14d omv Licence Surrendered 9t Jan 2015.
P1839 205/14a Faroe Licence Surrendered 9t Jan 2015.
205/18 Faroe Licence Surrendered 9t Jan 2015.
205/19a Faroe Licence Surrendered 9t Jan 2015.
P1849 214/5¢ omv Licence Surrendered 9t Jan 2015.
214/9d omv Licence Surrendered 9t Jan 2015.
214/10b omv Licence Surrendered 9t Jan 2015.
P1853 217/13a Faroe Licence Surrendered 9t Jan 2015.
217/14a Faroe Licence Surrendered 9t Jan 2015.
217/15a Faroe Licence Surrendered 9t Jan 2015.
217/20a Faroe Licence Surrendered 9t Jan 2015.
218/11a Faroe Licence Surrendered 9t Jan 2015.
218/16a Faroe Licence Surrendered 9t Jan 2015.
P2032 21/8c Trap Licence Surrendered 9t Jan 2015.
21/9¢ Trap Licence Surrendered 9t Jan 2015.
21110c Trap Licence Surrendered 9t Jan 2015.
2114a Trap Licence Surrendered 9t Jan 2015.
21/15b Trap Licence Surrendered 9t Jan 2015.
P1969 3/2b Taqga Licence Surrendered 10t Jan 2015.
P1556 29/1c Trap Licence Surrendered 12t Jan 2015.
P1863 9/17b Zeus Licence Surrendered 16t Jan 2015.
9/22b Zeus Licence Surrendered 16t Jan 2015.
P1589 30/7a Conocophilips Block Partially Surrendered 21st Jan 2015.
P1946 15/112a Stavanger Block Partially Surrendered 28t Jan 2015.

P1659 20/7a Nexen Licence Surrendered 29t Jan 2015.



Licence
P1566
P1631

P1633

P1639

P1885

P273
P1430
P1447

P1476

P1724

P1727

P1447

P1430
P1483

P1415

P1482

Block
47/Ad
204/18b

21111b
211/16b

210/4a
210/5a
210/5b
210/9a
21010
125/18a
125/23
125/25
125/20
125119
20/3a
28/9a
49/10c

110/7b
110/12

43/13b

43117b
43/18b

49/10c
49/10d

28/10c
113/27b

21117a
21117c

113/26b
113/27¢c

VOLUNTARY AND MANDATORY SURRENDERS 2015.

Operator
Hansa
[thaca

MPX
MPX

Bayerngas
Bayerngas
Bayerngas
Bayerngas
Bayerngas

Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Providence
Nexen
Premier

Centrica

EOG
EOG

Centrica

Centrica
Centrica

Centrica
Centrica

Premier
Hydrocarbon

Enquest
Enquest

Hydrocarbon
Hydrocarbon

Status
Block Partially Surrendered 9t Feb 2015.
Licence Surrendered 11t Feb 2015.

Block Partially Surrendered 11t Feb 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 11t Feb 2015.

Licence Surrendered 11t Feb 2015.
Licence Surrendered 11t Feb 2015.
Licence Surrendered 11t Feb 2015.
Licence Surrendered 11t Feb 2015.
Licence Surrendered 11t Feb 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 17t Feb 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 17t Feb 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 17t Feb 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 17t Feb 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 17t Feb 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 19t Feb 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 27t Feb 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 27t Feb 2015.

Block Surrendered 28t Feb 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 28t Feb 2015.

Block Partially Surrendered 3 March 2015.

Block Partially Surrendered 3rd March 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 3 March 2015.

Block Partially Surrendered 6" March 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 6t March 2015.

Block Surrendered 9t March 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 13 March 2015.

Licence Surrendered 27t March 2015.
Licence Surrendered 27t March 2015.

Block Partially Surrendered 31st March 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 31st Match 2015.



Licence
P287
P90
P208
P281
P724
P199

P1726

P2028

PEDL158

P1991

PEDL227

PEDL249
PEDL250
PEDL252

PEDL237

PEDL180
PEDL182

PEDL201

Block
113/26a
3/15a
3/M13a
3/8f
3/14e
3/8e

43/17a
43/18a

15/18d
15/19d

ND/1a
ND/1a
ND/13a
ND/23a
ND/12a
14/30c

ST/64
ST/65

TR/249
TR/25
TR/35

SY/68
ST/78b

SE/90
SE91b

SK/62

VOLUNTARY AND MANDATORY SURRENDERS 2015.

Operator

Burlington
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total

RWE
RWE

Premier
Premier

lgas
lgas
lgas
lgas
lgas
Enquest

UK Methane

Coastal
Coastal
Coastal

Egdon
Egdon

Egdon
Egdon

Egdon

Status

Block Partially Surrendered 5t April 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 17t April 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 20t April 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 20t April 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 20t April 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 30t April 2015.

Licence Surrendered 30t April 2015.
Licence Surrendered 30t April 2015.

Block Surrendered 30t April 2015.
Block Surrendered 30t April 2015.

Block Surrendered 1st May 2015.

Block Surrendered 1st May 2105.

Block Partially Surrendered 1st May 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 1st May 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 1st May 2015.
Licence Surrendered 15" May 2015.

Licence Surrendered 22nd May 2015.

Licence Surrendered 22nd May 2105.
Licence Surrendered 22nd May 2105.
Licence Surrendered 22nd May 2105.

Block Partially Surrendered 11t June 2015
Block Partially Surrendered 11t June 2015.

Block Partially Surrendered 14t June 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 14t June 2015.

Block Partially Surrendered 14t June 2015.



Licence

PEDL241

PEDL253

P284

P2231

P132
P2027
P1077

P313

P1820

P1914

PEDL159

P1915

P1655

P1972

P1968

P2218

Block

TF/9a
TAIO

TF/18a
TF/28

3/14g
3/14d

13/11a
13/15a
13/19a
13/20a
49/9a
21/17b
9/2b

16/3b
16/3c

30/11a
30/112d
30/6b
44/18b
NY/36
NY/37
NY/47
49/21¢c
15/21g
3/9%
3/10a
3/15d
2/10a
3/6a
3/M11c

20/4a

VOLUNTARY AND MANDATORY SURRENDERS 2015.

Operator

Egdon
Egdon

Egdon
Egdon

Total
Total

Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Centrica
Enquest

Enquest

Marathon
Marathon

Apache
Apache
Apache
Sterling

GP Energy
GP Energy
GP Energy
Verus Petroleum
Mol
Molgrowest
Molgrowest
Molgrowest
Enquest
Enquest

Enquest

Parkmead

Status

Block Partially Surrendered 14t June 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 14t June 2015.

Block Partially Surrendered 14t June 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 14t June 2015.

Block Surrendered 15t June 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 15t June 2015.

Licence Surrendered 18th June 2015.
Licence Surrendered 18th June 2015.
Licence Surrendered 18th June 2015.
Licence Surrendered 18th June 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 26t June 2015.
Licence Surrendered 26t June 2015.

Block Partially Surrendered 28t Aug 2015.

Block Partially Surrendered 31st Aug 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 31st Aug 2015.

Block Partially Surrendered 31st Aug 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 315t Aug 2015.
Block Surrendered 31st Aug 2015.

Block Surrendered 31st Aug 2105.

Licence Surrendered 31st Aug 2015.
Licence Surrendered 31st Aug 2015.
Licence Surrendered 31st Aug 2015.

Block Partially Surrendered 11t Sept 2015.
Licence Surrendered 15t Sept 2015.
Licence Surrendered 17t Sept 2015.
Licence Surrendered 17t Sept 2015.
Licence Surrendered 17t Sept 2015.
Licence Surrendered 25t Sept 2015.
Licence Surrendered 25t Sept 2015.
Licence Surrendered 25t Sept 2015.

Block Partially Surrendered 29t Sept 2015.



Licence

P1680

P2018

P2218
P218
P79
P2084
P1749

P1763

P1939
P2143

P1957

P296

P1619
P2246

P1918

P2089

P1214

VOLUNTARY AND MANDATORY SURRENDERS 2015.

Block

210/29¢
210/30b

214/24b

214/29a
214/30c

20/3c
15/21a
30/13a
21/7a
49/24¢
9/9d
9/14a
9/15d
30/12e
3/1b
37/3
37/4
29/27
29/28

211/21a3
211/21a5

21/27b
210/20b
98/11a
98/15
98/14
43/28

16/2b

Operator

TAQA
TAQA

DEA

DEA
DEA

Parkmead
Mol
Talisman
Enquest
Oranje-Nassau
MPX
MPX
MPX
Talisman
Enquest
Oyster
Oyster
Oyster
Oyster

TAQA
TAQA

Molgrowest
Aimwell
Infrastrata
Infrastrata
Infrastrata

Fairfield

Enquest

Status

Licence Surrendered 30t Sept 2015.
Licence Surrendered 30t Sept 2015.

Licence Surrendered 30t Sept 2015.

Licence Surrendered 30t Sept 2015.
Licence Surrendered 30t Sept 2015.

Block Partially Surrendered 1st Oct 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 5t Oct 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 8t Oct 2015.
Licence Surrendered 8t Oct 2015.
Licence Surrendered 9t Oct 2015.

Block Partially Surrendered 9th Oct 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 9t Oct 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 9th Oct 2015.
Licence Surrendered 9th Oct 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 9t Oct 2015.
Licence Surrendered 12t Oct 2015.
Licence Surrendered 12t Oct 2015.
Licence Surrendered 12t Oct 2015.
Licence Surrendered 12t Oct 2015.

Block Partially Surrendered 14th Oct 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 14t Oct 2105.

Licence Surrendered 14t Oct 2015.
Licence Surrendered 14t Oct 2015.

Block Partially Surrendered 16t Oct 2015.
Block Surrendered 16t Oct 2015.

Block Surrendered 16t Oct 2015.

Licence Surrendered 16t Oct 2015.

Licence Surrendered 20t Oct 2015.



Licence
P2201
P2040
P2077
P475
P1078
P218
P608
P1430
P2154
P2156
PEDL40

PEDL56

Block
211113¢
2911
28/8a
211119s
9/3b
15/21f
43/20e
28/9a
14/25a
15/11a
SJ74a

SJ84a

VOLUNTARY AND MANDATORY SURRENDERS 2015.

Operator

Enquest
Premier
Premier
Enquest
Xcite
DEO
DEA
Premier
DEO
Parkmead
lgas

lgas

Status

Block Surrendered 23 Oct 2015.

Licence Surrendered 2314 Oct 2015.

Block Partially Surrendered 231 Oct 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 26t Oct 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 26t Oct 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 30t Oct 2015.
Block Surrendered 30t Oct 2015.

Block Partially Surrendered 30t Oct 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 30t Oct 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 30t Oct 2015.
Block Partially Surrendered 30t Oct 2015.

Block Partially Surrendered 30t Oct 2015.



