<u>Licence</u>	<u>Block</u>	<u>Operator</u>	<u>Status</u>
P1754	3/18	Total	Licence Surrendered 1st Jan 2015.
P1950	22/13c	Ardent	Licence Surrendered 1st Jan 2015.
P1951	22/15b	Ardent	Licence Surrendered 1st Jan 2015.
P1952	22/20c 22/25d 23/16g	Ardent Ardent Ardent	Licence Surrendered 1st Jan 2015. Licence Surrendered 1st Jan 2015. Licence Surrendered 1st Jan 2015.
P1953	22/24h	Ardent	Licence Surrendered 1st Jan 2015.
P1955	23/17 23/22c	Ardent Ardent	Licence Surrendered 1st Jan 2015. Licence Surrendered 1st Jan 2015.
P1958	30/3c	Ardent	Licence Surrendered 1st Jan 2015.
P1861	3/5 3/10c	Zeus Zeus	Licence Surrendered 2 nd Jan 2015. Licence Surrendered 2 nd Jan 2015.
P1797	22/8a	Carrizo	Licence Surrendered 6th Jan 2015.
P225	16/27a	Dana	Block Partially Surrendered 7th Jan 2015.
P472	21/24a	Dana	Block Partially Surrendered 8th Jan 2015.
P1181	23/22b	Premier	Licence Surrendered 8th Jan 2015.
P1754	3/18a	Total	Block Partially Surrendered 8th Jan 2015.
P1783	21/3c 21/4b 21/5b	Sendero Sendero Sendero	Licence Surrendered 8 th Jan 2015. Licence Surrendered 8 th Jan 2015. Licence Surrendered 8 th Jan 2015.
P1795	22/6b	Sendero	Licence Surrendered 8th Jan 2015.
P1741	42/18 42/17	RWE RWE	Block Partially Surrendered 9 th Jan 2015. Block Partially Surrendered 9 th Jan 2015.
P1743	47/10e	Perenco	Licence Surrendered 9th Jan 2015.
P1744	48/6d	Perenco	Licence Surrendered 9th Jan 2015.
P1760	9/3c	Xcite	Licence Surrendered 9th Jan 2015.
P1761	9/3d	Xcite	Licence Surrendered 9th Jan 2015.

<u>Licence</u>	Block	<u>Operator</u>	<u>Status</u>
P1781	21/1b	Talisman	Licence Surrendered 9th Jan 2015.
P1792	21/30f	Shell	Block Surrendered 9th Jan 2015.
P1800	22/17a 22/2d	Idemitsu Idemitsu	Licence Surrendered 9th Jan 2015. Licence Surrendered 9th Jan 2015.
P1805	22/23c	GDF	Licence Surrendered 9th Jan 2015.
P1833	204/14d	OMV	Licence Surrendered 9th Jan 2015.
P1839	205/14a 205/18 205/19a	Faroe Faroe	Licence Surrendered 9 th Jan 2015. Licence Surrendered 9 th Jan 2015. Licence Surrendered 9 th Jan 2015.
P1849	214/5c 214/9d 214/10b	OMV OMV OMV	Licence Surrendered 9 th Jan 2015. Licence Surrendered 9 th Jan 2015. Licence Surrendered 9 th Jan 2015.
P1853	217/13a 217/14a 217/15a 217/20a 218/11a 218/16a	Faroe Faroe Faroe Faroe Faroe	Licence Surrendered 9th Jan 2015. Licence Surrendered 9th Jan 2015.
P2032	21/8c 21/9c 21/10c 21/14a 21/15b	Trap Trap Trap Trap Trap	Licence Surrendered 9 th Jan 2015. Licence Surrendered 9 th Jan 2015.
P1969	3/2b	Taqa	Licence Surrendered 10th Jan 2015.
P1556	29/1c	Trap	Licence Surrendered 12th Jan 2015.
P1863	9/17b 9/22b	Zeus Zeus	Licence Surrendered 16th Jan 2015. Licence Surrendered 16th Jan 2015.
P1589	30/7a	Conocophilips	Block Partially Surrendered 21st Jan 2015.
P1946	15/12a	Stavanger	Block Partially Surrendered 28th Jan 2015.
P1659	20/7a	Nexen	Licence Surrendered 29th Jan 2015.

<u>Licence</u>	<u>Block</u>	<u>Operator</u>	<u>Status</u>
P1566	47/4d	Hansa	Block Partially Surrendered 9th Feb 2015.
P1631	204/18b	Ithaca	Licence Surrendered 11th Feb 2015.
P1633	211/11b 211/16b	MPX MPX	Block Partially Surrendered 11th Feb 2015. Block Partially Surrendered 11th Feb 2015.
P1639	210/4a 210/5a 210/5b 210/9a 210/10	Bayerngas Bayerngas Bayerngas Bayerngas Bayerngas	Licence Surrendered 11th Feb 2015. Licence Surrendered 11th Feb 2015. Licence Surrendered 11th Feb 2015. Licence Surrendered 11th Feb 2015. Licence Surrendered 11th Feb 2015.
P1885	125/18a 125/23 125/25 125/20 125/19	Providence Providence Providence Providence Providence	Block Partially Surrendered 17 th Feb 2015. Block Partially Surrendered 17 th Feb 2015.
P273	20/3a	Nexen	Block Partially Surrendered 19th Feb 2015.
P1430	28/9a	Premier	Block Partially Surrendered 27th Feb 2015.
P1447	49/10c	Centrica	Block Partially Surrendered 27th Feb 2015.
P1476	110/7b 110/12	EOG EOG	Block Surrendered 28th Feb 2015. Block Partially Surrendered 28th Feb 2015.
P1724	43/13b	Centrica	Block Partially Surrendered 3rd March 2015.
P1727	43/17b 43/18b	Centrica Centrica	Block Partially Surrendered 3 rd March 2015. Block Partially Surrendered 3 rd March 2015.
P1447	49/10c 49/10d	Centrica Centrica	Block Partially Surrendered 6 th March 2015. Block Partially Surrendered 6 th March 2015.
P1430	28/10c	Premier	Block Surrendered 9th March 2015.
P1483	113/27b	Hydrocarbon	Block Partially Surrendered 13 March 2015.
P1415	21/17a 21/17c	Enquest Enquest	Licence Surrendered 27th March 2015. Licence Surrendered 27th March 2015.
P1482	113/26b 113/27c	Hydrocarbon Hydrocarbon	Block Partially Surrendered 31st March 2015. Block Partially Surrendered 31st Match 2015.

<u>Licence</u>	<u>Block</u>	<u>Operator</u>	<u>Status</u>
P287	113/26a	Burlington	Block Partially Surrendered 5th April 2015.
P90	3/15a	Total	Block Partially Surrendered 17th April 2015.
P208	3/13a	Total	Block Partially Surrendered 20th April 2015.
P281	3/8f	Total	Block Partially Surrendered 20th April 2015.
P724	3/14e	Total	Block Partially Surrendered 20th April 2015.
P199	3/8e	Total	Block Partially Surrendered 30th April 2015.
P1726	43/17a 43/18a	RWE RWE	Licence Surrendered 30th April 2015. Licence Surrendered 30th April 2015.
P2028	15/18d 15/19d	Premier Premier	Block Surrendered 30 th April 2015. Block Surrendered 30 th April 2015.
PEDL158	ND/1a ND/1a ND/13a ND/23a ND/12a	lgas Igas Igas Igas Igas	Block Surrendered 1st May 2015. Block Surrendered 1st May 2105. Block Partially Surrendered 1st May 2015. Block Partially Surrendered 1st May 2015. Block Partially Surrendered 1st May 2015.
P1991	14/30c	Enquest	Licence Surrendered 15th May 2015.
PEDL227	ST/64 ST/65	UK Methane	Licence Surrendered 22 nd May 2015.
PEDL249	TR/249	Coastal	Licence Surrendered 22 nd May 2105.
PEDL250	TR/25	Coastal	Licence Surrendered 22 nd May 2105.
PEDL252	TR/35	Coastal	Licence Surrendered 22 nd May 2105.
PEDL237	SY/68 ST/78b	Egdon Egdon	Block Partially Surrendered 11th June 2015 Block Partially Surrendered 11th June 2015.
PEDL180	SE/90	Egdon	Block Partially Surrendered 14th June 2015.
PEDL182	SE91b	Egdon	Block Partially Surrendered 14th June 2015.
PEDL201	SK/62	Egdon	Block Partially Surrendered 14th June 2015.

<u>Licence</u>	<u>Block</u>	<u>Operator</u>	<u>Status</u>
PEDL241	TF/9a	Egdon	Block Partially Surrendered 14th June 2015.
	TA/0	Egdon	Block Partially Surrendered 14th June 2015.
PEDL253	TF/18a	Egdon	Block Partially Surrendered 14th June 2015.
	TF/28	Egdon	Block Partially Surrendered 14th June 2015.
P284	3/14g	Total	Block Surrendered 15th June 2015.
	3/14d	Total	Block Partially Surrendered 15th June 2015.
P2231	13/11a	Highland	Licence Surrendered 18th June 2015.
	13/15a	Highland	Licence Surrendered 18th June 2015.
	13/19a	Highland	Licence Surrendered 18th June 2015.
	13/20a	Highland	Licence Surrendered 18th June 2015.
P132	49/9a	Centrica	Block Partially Surrendered 26th June 2015.
P2027	21/17b	Enquest	Licence Surrendered 26th June 2015.
P1077	9/2b	Enquest	Block Partially Surrendered 28th Aug 2015.
P313	16/3b	Marathon	Block Partially Surrendered 31st Aug 2015.
	16/3c	Marathon	Block Partially Surrendered 31st Aug 2015.
P1820	30/11a	Apache	Block Partially Surrendered 31st Aug 2015.
	30/112d	Apache	Block Partially Surrendered 31st Aug 2015.
	30/6b	Apache	Block Surrendered 31st Aug 2015.
P1914	44/18b	Sterling	Block Surrendered 31st Aug 2105.
PEDL159	NY/36	GP Energy	Licence Surrendered 31st Aug 2015.
	NY/37	GP Energy	Licence Surrendered 31st Aug 2015.
	NY/47	GP Energy	Licence Surrendered 31st Aug 2015.
P1915	49/21c	Verus Petroleum	Block Partially Surrendered 11th Sept 2015.
P1655	15/21g	Mol	Licence Surrendered 15th Sept 2015.
P1972	3/9e	Molgrowest	Licence Surrendered 17th Sept 2015.
	3/10a	Molgrowest	Licence Surrendered 17th Sept 2015.
	3/15d	Molgrowest	Licence Surrendered 17th Sept 2015.
P1968	2/10a	Enquest	Licence Surrendered 25 th Sept 2015.
	3/6a	Enquest	Licence Surrendered 25 th Sept 2015.
	3/11c	Enquest	Licence Surrendered 25 th Sept 2015.
P2218	20/4a	Parkmead	Block Partially Surrendered 29th Sept 2015.

<u>Licence</u>	Block	<u>Operator</u>	<u>Status</u>
P1680	210/29c 210/30b	TAQA TAQA	Licence Surrendered 30 th Sept 2015. Licence Surrendered 30 th Sept 2015.
P2018	214/24b 214/29a 214/30c	DEA DEA DEA	Licence Surrendered 30th Sept 2015. Licence Surrendered 30th Sept 2015. Licence Surrendered 30th Sept 2015.
P2218	20/3c	Parkmead	Block Partially Surrendered 1st Oct 2015.
P218	15/21a	Mol	Block Partially Surrendered 5th Oct 2015.
P79	30/13a	Talisman	Block Partially Surrendered 8th Oct 2015.
P2084	21/7a	Enquest	Licence Surrendered 8th Oct 2015.
P1749	49/24c	Oranje-Nassau	Licence Surrendered 9th Oct 2015.
P1763	9/9d 9/14a 9/15d	MPX MPX MPX	Block Partially Surrendered 9th Oct 2015. Block Partially Surrendered 9th Oct 2015. Block Partially Surrendered 9th Oct 2015.
P1939	30/12e	Talisman	Licence Surrendered 9th Oct 2015.
P2143	3/1b	Enquest	Block Partially Surrendered 9th Oct 2015.
P1957	37/3 37/4 29/27 29/28	Oyster Oyster Oyster Oyster	Licence Surrendered 12th Oct 2015. Licence Surrendered 12th Oct 2015. Licence Surrendered 12th Oct 2015. Licence Surrendered 12th Oct 2015.
P296	211/21a3 211/21a5	TAQA TAQA	Block Partially Surrendered 14 th Oct 2015. Block Partially Surrendered 14 th Oct 2105.
P1619	21/27b	Molgrowest	Licence Surrendered 14th Oct 2015.
P2246	210/20b	Aimwell	Licence Surrendered 14th Oct 2015.
P1918	98/11a 98/15 98/14	Infrastrata Infrastrata Infrastrata	Block Partially Surrendered 16 th Oct 2015. Block Surrendered 16 th Oct 2015. Block Surrendered 16 th Oct 2015.
P2089	43/28	Fairfield	Licence Surrendered 16th Oct 2015.
P1214	16/2b	Enquest	Licence Surrendered 20th Oct 2015.

<u>Licence</u>	<u>Block</u>	<u>Operator</u>	Status
P2201	211/13c	Enquest	Block Surrendered 23 Oct 2015.
P2040	29/11	Premier	Licence Surrendered 23 rd Oct 2015.
P2077	28/8a	Premier	Block Partially Surrendered 23 rd Oct 2015.
P475	211/19s	Enquest	Block Partially Surrendered 26th Oct 2015.
P1078	9/3b	Xcite	Block Partially Surrendered 26th Oct 2015.
P218	15/21f	DEO	Block Partially Surrendered 30th Oct 2015.
P608	43/20e	DEA	Block Surrendered 30 th Oct 2015.
P1430	28/9a	Premier	Block Partially Surrendered 30th Oct 2015.
P2154	14/25a	DEO	Block Partially Surrendered 30th Oct 2015.
P2156	15/11a	Parkmead	Block Partially Surrendered 30th Oct 2015.
PEDL40	SJ74a	lgas	Block Partially Surrendered 30th Oct 2015.
PEDL56	SJ84a	Igas	Block Partially Surrendered 30th Oct 2015.